
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1985; Name= WAYNE RUSSELL BUILDERS; Date
Recorded= 1985/06;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198506120001
25530

06/12/1985
12:00:00

WAYNE
RUSSELL
BUILDERS

Grantor DEEDS KELLEY,
MARK W. &
SUSAN M

30 276 9 33 Lot#:3 Blk:2
Book:9 Pg:33
Desc:DEARIN
G DOWNS,
2ND ADDITION

198506050001
21770

06/05/1985
12:00:00

WAYNE
RUSSELL
BUILDERS

Grantor MORTGAGE SHELBY
STATE BANK

29 292 7 67 Lot#:41 Book:7
Pg:67
Desc:MEADO
W BROOK,
4TH SECTOR.

198506240001
36310

06/24/1985
12:00:00

WAYNE
RUSSELL
BUILDERS

Grantor DEEDS ALLAN,
DOUGLAS M.
& BARBA

31 771 9 33 Lot#:5 Blk:2
Book:9 Pg:33
Desc:DEARIN
G DOWNS,
2ND ADDITION


