Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1985; Name= WAYNE RUSSELL BUILDERS; Date Recorded= 1985/06;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198506120001 25530	06/12/1985 12:00:00	WAYNE RUSSELL BUILDERS	Grantor	DEEDS	KELLEY, MARK W. & SUSAN M	30	276	9	33		Lot#:3 Blk:2 Book:9 Pg:33 Desc:DEARIN G DOWNS, 2ND ADDITION
198506050001 21770	06/05/1985 12:00:00	WAYNE RUSSELL BUILDERS	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SHELBY STATE BANK	29	292	7	67		Lot#:41 Book:7 Pg:67 Desc:MEADO W BROOK, 4TH SECTOR.
198506240001 36310	06/24/1985 12:00:00	WAYNE RUSSELL BUILDERS	Grantor	DEEDS	ALLAN, DOUGLAS M. & BARBA	31	771	9	33		Lot#:5 Blk:2 Book:9 Pg:33 Desc:DEARIN G DOWNS, 2ND ADDITION